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Structure: Central Tube

Fiber Count: 6 or 12 SM fibers, embedded in gel

Fiber Type: G.652D

Attenuation at 1310& 1383 nm: 0.35 dB/km (Max.)

Attenuation at 1550 nm: 0.21 dB/km (Max.)

Outer Sheath: Low shrinkage high performance plastic, UV stable,
Air blowing

Main Standard / Test Procedure: IEC 60794, |[EC 60793

Cable Diameter: ~ 2.5mm

Cable Weight: ~ 5 kg/km

Tensile Load: ~ 150N

Crush Resistance: ~ 1000N /10cm

Minimum Bending Radius: 10x (Without Tension, Operation), 20x
(Maximum Tension, Installation)

Installation/Operational Temp: -15°C to +50°C / -25°C to +60°C
Color Coding: TIA/EIA 589

Structure: Central Tube

Fiber Count: 24SM fibers, embedded in gel

Fiber Type: G.652D

Attenuation at 1310& 1383 nm: 0.35 dB/km (Max.)

Attenuation at 1550 nm: 0.21 dB/km (Max.)

Outer Sheath: Low friction high performance plastic, UV stable, Air
blowing

Main Standard / Test Procedure: IEC 60794, IEC 60793

Cable Diameter: ~ 3mm

Cable Weight: ~ 5 kg/km

Tensile Load: ~ 150N

Crush Resistance: ~ 1000N /10cm

Minimum Bending Radius: 10x (Without Tension, Operation), 20x
(Maximum Tension, Installation)

Installation/Operational Temp: -15°C to +50°C / -25°C to +60°C
Color Coding: TIA/EIA 589

Structure: Loose tube with 4x 12fiber tubes, FRP CSM and water
blocking yarns

Fiber Count: 48 or 72SM fibers, embedded in gel

Fiber Type: G.652D

Attenuation at 1310& 1383 nm: 0.35 dB/km (Max.)

Attenuation at 1550 nm: 0.21 dB/km (Max.)

Outer Sheath: HDPE, with Ripcord

Main Standard / Test Procedure: IEC 60794, IEC 60793

Cable Diameter: ~ 5.6mm

Cable Weight: ~ 28 kg/km

Tensile Load: ~ 500N

Crush Resistance: ~ 1500N /10cm

Minimum Bending Radius:10x (Without Tension, Operation), 20x
(Maximum Tension, Installation)

Installation/Operational Temp: -15°C to +50°C / -25°C to +60°C
Color Coding: TIA/EIA 589
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